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20198t A% A|323] MsteeA SRAR A AHE A4t FAFUA A 0 1,200,000 67,915,030
igiﬁﬁ%‘hE A 323 AstelleA A A v A (S, = Lpol 7] & 0 5 100,000 65515030
ohdt wHG 7|AA 54 BAL 732127 0 479,000 65,036,030
20198 & 28] 553 uAdF AT Al 8} a5 skl 0 1,031,800 64,004,230
20198td = 6~89 A2 FuA AT AT Agussw 0 82,500 63,921,730
Totdntunl wapehGS 913 3D TR gu] AHAt j:}i%ﬁxﬁoﬂ 0 3,977,600[ 59,944,130
20193hd % A|Bt L E st A E 32k EA Y] Gak FAA A 0 2,899,530 57,044,600
20198 = 9~119 A4 stwA s A+ Agussa 0 104,500 56,940,100
20198Md = 387] §E5F SuXdT AF Agussw 0 1,031,800 55,908,300
SHA sk o] #} 29,627 ol 55,937,927
20198Pd % 457] 7|ep A -S4 X b5 A A3t =38 0 45,640 55,892,287
20198hd = 437] sE55 uAds AF A3t asstu 0 1,031,800 54,860,487
20198 dE MstuSen ©AF 42F =AU AAE A A A 0 961,690 53,898,797
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